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Conveying of products 
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ADAPTED ROLLER CHAINS

Straight Side Plate Chains 

6,35 4,10 10,25 3,28 8,2 . 2,1 . 9,0 . 9,0 9,0 . 0,35

(1) 8,51 7,75 16,60 4,45 11,8 . 1,5 17,8 18,2 13,3 18,2 18,2 . 0,72

(1) 12,07 11,68 22,30 5,72 16,2 . 1,5 28,9 30,5 16,6 30,5 30,5 30,5 1,25

(2) 19,05 19,56 40,50 10,19 25,4 . 8,5 95,0 105,0 46,0 110,0 110,0 99,0 3,90

(2) 29,10 30,95 63,60 17,81 42,3 . 10,4 250,0 270,0 . 300,0 300,0 250,0 10,00

6,35 5,77 23,10 3,28 8,2 10,24 2,1 16,9 18,0 9,8 18,0 18,0 . 0,74

(1) 10,16 9,65 35,75 5,08 13,7 16,59 1,5 44,5 46,0 28,4 46,0 46,0 . 1,88

(1) 15,88 17,02 68,00 8,28 20,8 31,88 3,0 106,0 132,0 78,0 150,0 150,0 132,0 5,89

(2) 25,40 25,40 101,80 14,63 33,4 48,36 8,5 280,0 360,0 162,0 360,0 360,0 320,0 14,70

(1) 8,51 7,75 44,60 4,45 11,8 13,92 1,5 44,5 54,6 39,9 54,6 54,6 . 2,14

(1) 12,07 11,68 61,40 5,72 16,2 19,46 1,5 86,7 91,5 49,8 91,5 91,5 91,5 3,55

(2) 19,05 19,56 116,10 10,19 25,4 36,45 8,5 250,0 315,0 138,0 330,0 330,0 297,0 11,50

(2) 29,21 30,95 179,80 17,81 42,3 58,55 10,4 670,0 810,0 . 900,0 900,0 750,0 29,60

ANSI versions and double pitch versions on request only.
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10N 15,875 x x waisted 10,16 6,50 16,4 18,0 11,1 23

12A-1 60-1 19,05 x x straight 11,91 12,65 25,4 22,3 14,1 38

Chains with Deep Link Side Plates

These chains allow load to be conveyed directly on the side plate. Eg. bricks, tiles, building 
materials, ... For this type of use, it is recommended to use DELTA® .

Conveyor Belt Chains

In light handling, for conveying loads placed directly on the chain and accumulated. The number of plates limits the contact pres-
sure and hence the marking of parts.

ADAPTED ROLLER CHAINS
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Other conveyor chains with hollow bearing pin: MC27, MC55, MC110 (See Conveyor Chains Catalogue)

Hollow Bearing Pin Chains

In light handling, small conveyors usually using two parallel chains
 Examples: transport of sprays, of toothpaste, packaging machinery

8,51 . 7,75 16,50 6,55 4,00 11,80 73 11,1 0,58

12,07 . 11,68 23,00 8,25 6,10 18,30 128 24,0 1,07

. 17,10 19,90 35,70 11,11 8,20 20,80 292 44,0 15,0 2,40

. 17,10 19,90 35,70 11,11 8,20 21,65 292 26,5 17,6 1,43

22,51 . 19,00 46,60 17,10 12,50 32,00 540 90,0 3,70

22,51 19,00 46,60 17,10 12,50 32,00 540 90,0 3,40

. 29,00 31,00 53,10 17,10 12,50 40,00 660 70,0 5,30

ADAPTED ROLLER CHAINS

Polysteel Chains

Food industry, pharmaceutical industry

7,95 16,38 3,97 1,50 1,50
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drawing: 5312-53
Example: conveyor of bottles for bottling lines

drawing: 5272-74

Average chain pitch = 
12,94mm

Average chain pitch = 
19,3mm

Side Bow Chains

«barrel» shaped pins
drawing: 5245-58

ADAPTED ROLLER CHAINS

drawing: 5811-32

80-1 version with «barrel» shaped pins: 5294-33
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06B-3 303N 9,525 20,48 5,2 25,6 8,0

10B-3 311N 15,875 33,18 9,0 42,1 12,0

16B-3 315T 25,4 63,76 15,8 76,6 18,5

24B-3 318T 38,1 96,72 23,6 120,3 25,0

d1

 *n

P

D

d1P

D

P d1

 *n

steel or plastic. 

TURNING 
BUSH

BRAKING CLIPS

(1) 8,51 18,0 9,9 7,75 44,60 13,92 36,4 36,4 36,4 33,2

(1) 12,07 28,0 15,5 19,0 11,68 61,40 19,46 61,0 61,0 61,0 61,0

19,05 45,0 35,1 19,56 116,10 36,45 210,0 220,0 220,0

10,16 22,0 9,65 19,00 42,00 23,0 23,0 23,0

10,16 22,0 9,65 19,00 42,00 23,0 23,0

Accumulator chains

Conveying of support tables, of pallets, skid conveyors. These conveyor systems rest on rollers (side or central) and can be 
stopped and accumulated while the chain retains a constant linear speed. 

ADAPTED ROLLER CHAINS

Many other possible versions. Consult us.
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Light conveyor, to transfer parts to different workstations, conveyors, 
indexing mechanisms and lifting installations.

Other possibilities:

06B-1 3N 9,525 x x x 6,35 5,77 11,01 3,28 11,1 21,7
08B-1 7N 12,7 x x x x (1) 8,51 7,75 14,43 4,45 3,5 15,2 29,2
10B-1 11N 15,875 x x x x (1) 10,16 9,65 16,95 5,08 4,3 11,2 17,8 21 24,8 34,4 39,1
12B-1 13N 19,05 x x x x (1) 12,07 11,68 19,75 5,72 10,4 14,1 20,9 40,5
16B-1 15T 25,4 x x x x (1) 15,88 17,02 32,10 8,28 8,3 18,3 21,5 34,3 66,2 98,1 130 193,6
20B-1 17T 31,75 x x x x (2)* 19,05 19,56 36,80 10,19 6,6 10,3 14,0 21,5 25,4 38,4 54,4 74,9
24B-1 18T 38,1 x x x x (2)* 25,40 25,40 48,72 14,63 11,7 16,9 37,4 51,1 58,3 79,7 99,5 341,4
28B-1 20T 44,45 x x x (2) 27,94 30,99 60,00 15,90 22,0 48,1 62,5 122,4
32B-1 22T 50,8 x x x (2) 29,21 30,99 58,62 17,81 19,5 61,8 44,2 69,0 120,7 179,3 294,6
40B-1 23T 63,5 x x x (2) 39,37 38,10 72,70 22,89 30,0 62,2 76,4 149,0 221,4 294,4
48B-1 24T 76,2 x x x 48,26 47,70 91,40 29,22 35,5 95,7 186,9

Chains with Extended Bearing Pins

ADAPTED ROLLER CHAINS
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06B-1 3N 9,525 x x x 6,35 5,77 12,50 3,10 19,85 29,05 6,55 17,70 1,00
08B-1 7N 12,7 x x x (1) 8,51 7,75 16,60 4,30 25,40 37,95 9,20 24,50 1,30
10B-1 11N 15,875 x x x (1) 10,16 9,65 19,00 5,30 31,75 46,65 10,60 29,50 1,60
12B-1 13N 19,05 x x x (1) 12,07 11,68 22,30
16B-1 15T 25,4 x x x x (1) 15,88 17,02 35,10 8,40 50,80 74,00 16,15 47,20 3,00

08B-1 7N 12,7 x x x 8,51 7,75 16,60 4,30 25,40 35,55 9,20 24,50 1,60
16B-1 15T 25,4 x x x (1) 15,88 17,02 35,10 8,40 50,80 74,00 16,15 47,20 3,90

06B-1 3N 9,525 x x x 6,35 5,77 12,50 3,10 19,85 29,05 6,55 17,70 1,00
08B-1 7N 12,7 x x x (1) 8,51 7,75 16,60 4,80 25,40 37,95 9,20 24,50 12,70 1,30
10B-1 11N 15,875 x x x x (1) 10,16 9,65 19,00 5,30 31,75 46,65 10,60 29,50 15,88 1,60
12B-1 13N 19,05 x x x (1) 12,07 11,68 22,30
16B-1 15T 25,4 x x x x (1) 15,88 17,02 35,10 8,40 50,80 74,00 16,15 47,20 25,40 3,00

(*) 17T 31,75 x x x 19,05 19,56 40,50 10,40 69,00 100,00 21,00 57,50 31,70 3,50
(*) 18T 38,1 x x x 25,40 25,40 53,10 12,40 88,00 126,00 28,00 72,00 38,10 5,00

28B-1 20T 44,45 x x x 27,94 30,99 65,10 13,50 88,90 125,00 28,90 79,60 45,00 6,35
(*) 80-1 25,4 x x x 15,88 15,87 33,05 8,40 47,90 71,00 16,15 47,20 25,40 3,00

08B-1 7N 12,7 x x x 8,51 7,75 16,60 4,80 25,40 35,55 9,20 24,50 12,70 1,30
10B-1 11N 15,875 x x x 10,16 9,65 19,00 5,30 31,75 42,65 10,60 29,50 15,88 1,60
16B-1 15T 25,4 x x x (1) 15,88 17,02 35,10 8,40 50,80 74,00 16,15 47,20 25,40 3,90

(*) 17T 31,75 x x x 19,05 19,56 40,50 10,40 69 100,00 21,00 57,50 31,7 3,50

12B-1 13N 19,05 x x x x (1) 12,07 11,68 22,30 6,40 38,10 61,00 13,80 35,10 19,05 1,80
16B-1 15T 25,4 x x x x (1) 15,88 17,02 35,10 8,40 50,80 74,00 16,15 47,20 25,40 3,00

16B-1 15T 25,4 x x x (1) 15,88 17,02 35,10 8,40 50,80 74,00 16,15 47,20 25,40 3,90

210A 2050 31,75 x x x (1) 10,16 9,65 20,45 5,30 31,60 50,60 12,00 28,00 15,90 2,00

212A 2060 38,1 x x x (1) 11,91 12,65 25,40 6,50 38,60 57,50 12,00 55,50 38,10 2,35

B
F

P

d1

fitting possible at every pitch on one or both sides 
(Except for 17T. Minimum every 2 pitches on outer links on one or both sides)

Also available in duplex or triplex chains

:

P

B
G

F B

d1

Chains with “K” Attachments

Conveyors and special machines, mounting on transport systems using two or more 
chains in parallel.

06B-1 3N 9,525 x x x 6,35 5,77 12,50 3,10 19,85 29,05 6,55 8,30 1
08B-1 7N 12,7 ** x x (1) 8,51 7,75 16,60 4,30 25,40 37,95 9,20 10,70 1,3  
10B-1 11N 15,875 ** x x (1) 10,16 9,65 19,00 5,30 31,75 46,65 10,60 13,80 1,6  
12B-1 13N 19,05 ** x x (1) 12,07 11,68 22,30 7,12 38,10 61,00 13,80 16,50 1,8  
16B-1 15T 25,4 x x x x (1) 15,88 17,02 35,10 8,40 50,80 74,00 16,15 20,76 3
20B-1 17T 31,75 x x x 19,05 19,56 40,50 8,40 63,50 96,00 20,10 25,76 3,5  

(*) 18T 38,1 x x x 25,40 25,40 53,10 11,00 88,00 129,00 25,00 38,00 5

08B-1 7N 12,7 x x x 8,51 7,75 16,60 4,30 25,40 35,55 9,20 10,70 1,6  
10B-1 11N 15,875 x x x 10,16 9,65 19,00 5,30 31,75 42,65 10,60 13,80 1,6  
12B-1 13N 19,05 x x x 12,07 11,68 22,30 7,12 38,10 57,00 13,80 16,50 1,8  
16B-1 15T 25,4 x x x 15,88 17,02 35,10 8,40 50,80 74,00 16,15 20,76 3,9  
20B-1 17T 31,75 x x x 19,05 19,56 40,50 8,40 63,50 96,00 20,10 25,76 4,5  

ADAPTED ROLLER CHAINS
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06B-1 3N 9,525 x x x 6,35 5,77 12,50 3,10
08B-1 7N 12,7 x x x (1) 8,51 7,75 16,60 4,30
10B-1 11N 15,875 x x x (1) 10,16 9,65 19,00 5,30
12B-1 13N 19,05 x x x (1) 12,07 11,68 22,30
16B-1 15T 25,4 x x x x (1) 15,88 17,02 35,10 8,40

08B-1 7N 12,7 x x x 8,51 7,75 16,60 4,30
16B-1 15T 25,4 x x x 15,88 17,02 35,10 8,40

06B-1 3N 9,525 x x x 6,35 5,77 12,50 3,10
08B-1 7N 12,7 x x x x (1) 8,51 7,75 16,60 4,80
10B-1 11N 15,875 x x x (1) 10,16 9,65 19,00 5,30
12B-1 13N 19,05 x x x (1) 12,07 11,68 22,30
16B-1 15T 25,4 x x x x (1) 15,88 17,02 35,10 8,40
16A-1 80-1 25,4 x x x 15,88 15,87 32,80 8,40

08B-1 7N 12,7 x x x 8,51 7,75 16,60 4,80
16B-1 15T 25,4 x x x (1) 15,88 17,02 35,10 8,40

12B-1 13N 19,05 x x x x (1) 12,07 11,68 22,30 6,40
16B-1 15T 25,4 x x x x (1) 15,88 17,02 35,10 8,40

16B-1 15T 25,4 x x x (1) 15,88 17,02 35,10 8,40

210A 2050 31,75 x x x 10,16 9,65 20,45 5,30

212A 2060 38,1 x x x 11,91 12,65 25,40 6,50

06B-1 3N 9,525 x x x 6,36 5,77 12,50 3,10
08B-1 7N 12,7 ** x x (1) 8,51 7,75 16,60 4,30
10B-1 11N 15,875 ** x x (1) 10,16 9,65 19,00 5,30
12B-1 13N 19,05 ** x x x (1) 12,07 11,68 22,30 7,12
16B-1 15T 25,4 x x x x (1) 15,88 17,02 35,10 8,40
20B-1 17T 31,75 x x x 19,05 19,56 40,50 8,40

08B-1 7N 12,7 x x x 8,51 7,75 16,60 4,30
10B-1 11N 15,875 x x x 10,16 9,65 19,00 5,30
12B-1 13N 19,05 x x x 12,07 11,68 22,30 7,12
16B-1 15T 25,4 x x x 15,88 17,02 35,10 8,40

:

G

B

P

D

G

HH

b1

Also available in duplex or triplex chains

Chains with “M” Attachments

Conveyors and special machines, mounting on transport systems using in 
general two or several chains in parallel

fitting possible at every pitch on one or both sides, except for

ADAPTED ROLLER CHAINS



x x x x (1) 8,51 7,75 16,6 4,30 23,80 36,80 9,20 10,70 . 1,30

x x x 10,16 9,65 19,0 5,30 31,75 41,00 10,60 13,80 . 1,60

x x x x (1) 8,51 7,75 16,6 4,30 12,70 10,70 19,00 25,10 11,45 1,30

x x x (1) 12,07 11,68 22,3 7,12 22,20 16,50 32,45 40,75 15,75 1,80

x x x 8,51 7,75 16,6 4,30 12,70 10,70 19,00 25,10 7,75 1,60

x x x 12,07 11,68 22,3 7,12 22,20 16,50 32,45 40,75 11,68 1,80

x x x (1) 12,07 11,68 22,3 5,52 34,90 52,00 11,70 35,10 19,05 1,80

x x x 12,07 11,68 22,3 5,52 34,90 48,50 11,70 35,10 19,05 1,80

x x x (1) 12,07 11,68 22,3 5,6 17,65 35,1 26,15 34,45 19,05 1,80

BF

P

H H

D

P

B

b1

P

B
G

F B

d1

Conveyor lines, mounting on transport systems generally using 2 chains in parallel

ADAPTED ROLLER CHAINS
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Chains with Special Attachments Type “B”

To know the chains’ UTS, see tables on pages 18 & 20
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To know the chains’ UTS, see tables on pages 18 & 20

N

08B-1 7N 12,7 x x x x (1) 8,51 7,75 16,6 9,2 28,5

08B-1 7N 12,7 x x x x 8,51 7,75 16,6 . . . 9,2 28,5

08B-1 7N 12,7 x x x x (1) 8,51 7,75 16,6 16,6 15,2 23,4 9,2 28,5

08B-1 7N 12,7 x x x x 8,51 7,75 16,6 16,6 15,2 23,4 9,2 28,5

*

*Assembly of K1 attachments every 2 pitches minimum

Chains with special attachments type “Z”

Conveyors, mounting on transport systems using 2 chains in parallel.

ADAPTED ROLLER CHAINS

N

b1
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25,33 38,05 53,1 5,2 50 76 32,0 4 180

25,33 38,05 53,1 5,2 50 134 32,0 4 180

19,42 29,15 40,5 3,7 58 82 25,4 3 105

25,33 38,05 53,1 5,2 75 76 33,5 4 180

 d1

Angled vertical plate chains

®

ADAPTED ROLLER CHAINS

Gripper Chains

All shapes and dimensions possible. Please consult us.

Large range of gripper chains. Please consult us.
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Conveyor Chains “Type KC”

These chains are usually used for small conveyors using two chains moving on a rail guided by rollers 
and vertical lugs.

ADAPTED ROLLER CHAINS
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Dimensions in mm

x 7,76 5,00 12,30 1 1,0 16,25 20,35 11,0 11,6

x x x 15,88 17,02 35,10 2 3,0 14,50 24,80 6,5 7 66,0

x x x 29,21 30,95 70,10 2 6,0 30,00 51,05 16,1 13 270,0

Chains with V-shaped plates

Conveying of cylindrical parts placed directly on the “V” plates.

ADAPTED ROLLER CHAINS
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08B-1 7N 12,7 x x x (1) 8,51 7,75 16,60 13,92 1,6 1,5 14,5 20,4 11,8 5,9

10N 15,875 x x x 10,16 6,50 16,60 1,6 1,5 16,0 22,2 13,7 6,0

08A-1 40-1 12,7 x x x 7,93 7,85 16,30 14,38 1,6 1,5 14,5 20,4 11,5 5,9

d1

30°

P

15°

e2

Chains with spike attachments

These chains are usually used for feeding plastic sheets on thermoforming 
machines and bubble packing machines.

ADAPTED ROLLER CHAINS
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x x 3 15,88 17,02 35,1 3,9 3,0 33,3 45,2 23,8 21,4 66

45°

P

P

P

These chains are generally used in the wood industry. e.g. conveying wood planks.

Spike plate chains

ADAPTED ROLLER CHAINS

b4

b1

e2

e1

Many other versions possible. Do not hesitate to consult our specific Wood Industry brochure for more details.


